

Annual Open Enrollment Begins Today!

September 16, 2024 - October 11, 2024

One-Time Special Enrollment Opportunity

The California State University and The Standard are excited to offer a one-time special enrollment for Voluntary Life insurance for you and your spouse.

- Enroll in or increase your Voluntary Life insurance up to the special guarantee issue amount of \$100,000, without answering medical questions.
- Enroll or increase Voluntary Life insurance for your spouse up to the guarantee issue amount of \$50,000, without answering medical questions.
- Medical underwriting approval is required for amounts over the special guarantee issue amount and for enrollees who were previously declined.

This is also your opportunity to enroll in Accident and Critical Illness insurance.

To learn more, sign up and join tomorrow's webinar!

September 17, 2024

bit.ly/CSUWebinar2024

Navigating Enrollment Together

For more information to help you make the right choices:

- Visit standard.com/mybenefits/csu
- Call The Standard at 800.378.5745
- Email CSUBenefits@standard.com

Voluntary Life, Accidental Death and Dismemberment and Voluntary Long Term Disability insurance can be elected year-round with applicable Evidence of Insurability requirements. Visit the benefits site for details.

Standard Insurance Company | 1100 SW Sixth Avenue | Portland OR 97204 | standard.com

The Standard is a marketing name for StanCorp Financial Group, Inc. and subsidiaries. Insurance products are offered by Standard Insurance Company of Portland, Oregon, in all states except New York. Product features and availability vary by state and are solely the responsibility of Standard Insurance Company.

758443
SI 20338